SB-E-2-660 ISS.07
Operation Manual
AGN-502 Automatic gun
EN
2                                                  © 2015 Finishing Brands UK Ltd.
EC Declaration of Conformity
We, Finishing Brands UK Limited, Ringwood Rd, Bournemouth, Dorset, BH11 9LH, UK, as
the manufacturer of the Automatic Spray gun model AGN, declare, under our sole responsibility,

1.8
FF
1.4
FW
1.6
FX
1.1
FZ
1.2
G
0.7
AIRFLOW
1/MIN
PRESSURE
BAR
30 AV-4239-30
275 3.4
35 AV-4239-35
144 4.1
43 AV-4239-43
396 4.1
58 AV-439-58
215 3.4
62 MB-4039-62HD
444 3.4
64 MB-4039-64HD
462 3.4
67 MB-4039-67HD
467 3.4
78 MB-4039-78
617 4.1
80 MB-4039-80
391 4.1
186 AV-4239-186
331 3.4
704 AV-4239-704
419 3.4
705 AV-4239-705
260 2.1
765 AV-4239-765
547 4.8
777 AV-4239-777
674 4.8
797 AV-4239-797
680 4.8
880 MB-4039-880
346 3.4
6                                                  © 2015 Finishing Brands UK Ltd.
Chart 2 Nozzle Order No
NOZZLE ORDER NO